24 Agustos 2019 Cumartesi
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ANNALS OF TIME (KY)
(@)

SADLER'S JOY (KY)(9)

CHANNEL CAT (KY)4)

CHANNEL MAKER (ON)
®

NOBLE THOUGHT (KY)
3

PILLAR MOUNTAIN
(IRE)(5)

PROVEN RESERVES (KY)
@

TIZ MORNING (KY)(2)

YA PRIMO (CHI)(6)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
6y da
6y aa
4y aa
Syag
6yda
4y da
4yda
dydg

4y ka

Yaris Sonuglari

1.) 450.000 $
Siklet

TEMPLE CITY - LEMON HAZE
KITTEN'SJOY - DYNAIRE
ENGLISH CHANNEL - CARNIVAL KITTEN
ENGLISH CHANNEL - IN RETURN
HARLAN'SHOLIDAY - NO USE DENYING
KODIAC (GB) - BRYANSTOWN (IRE)
FLATTER - OIL EMPRESS

MORNINGLINE - LIGHTS OUT (AUS)

MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE) - YO QUISIERA
(CHI)

Jokey
53,5
54,5
54,5
56
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

56

Aak

Sahip

JAVIER
CASTELLANO

JOSE LEZCANO
LUIS SAEZ

JOEL ROSARIO
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
JOHN VELAZQUEZ
MANUEL FRANCO
DYLAN DAVIS

JOSE ORTIZ

kg, 2400 Cim
2)$ 3) 8

Antrendrii Derece
i(LARAVICH STABLES, CHAD BROWN
WOODSLANE FARM EICS)EI\I/IQ?IS{ANI
CALUMET FARM TODD PLETCHER
l\;VAAIS;TEL STABLE, WILLIAM MOTT
EAHI}RI\]?[E DIAMONDS MICHAEL MAKER
;FNE,?];VIR]\\]]:%?R TODD PLETCHER
KLARAVICH STABLES, CHAD BROWN

1
MC ALLEN, JOHN P. AN EDMUND DAVIS

MADAKET STABLES

LLC, CHAD BROWN

Saratoga ABD Hipdromu

4)$

Gny AGF St Fark

2.27.50 2,95 19.5(1) 7
360 1027(5) 9
470 13.64(4) 4
415 1553) 8
895 486(7) 3
1445 10.08(6) 5
295 3521) 1
35,50 2.85(8) 2

3,70 19.792) 6

GANYAN(7) 2,95 4, IKILi(7/9) 9,65 t, SIRALI IKiLi(7/9) 6,50 t, UCLU BAHIS(7/9/4) :51,42 4, PLASE(7) 3,10 +, PLASE(9) 2,80 %, 4. CIFTE(1/1,7) 6,75 &

G.

Cik. HP

107
114
112
114
100
102
93

86

118



